

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Catalyst Rx Government Services, Inc. Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F080000 2500

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Contact Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and ZIp Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Baclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$43.75 Filing Foc & Cartificate of Status \$35.00 Filling Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Additional copy is anclosed)

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314

Streat Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FLOZI - 05/97/2009 C T Filling Manager

- 01/25/2015 - J4:38 -

850-617-8381

Я Ĵ, 7/25/2012 2:55:40 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



July 25, 2012

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CATALYST RX GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC. C/O GENERAL CONSEL, HEALTHEXTRAS, INC. 800 KING FARM BOULEVARD, 4TH FLOOR ROCKVILLE, MD 20850

SUBJECT: CATALYST RX GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC. REF: F05000003332

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

You can not file an amendment on an inactive corporation. This corporation withdraw on 09/23/05.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H12000190291 Letter Number: 812A00019628

2609669598

86:01 2102/92/70

.

. •

92/02

· b∀cE

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CT. CORPORATION

.

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA (Pursuant to s. 607,1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F08000002 (Document number of corporation (if knows)

Catalyst Rx Government Services, Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

Novada (Incorporated under laws of) 05/31/2005 (Data authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of

Its jurisdiction of incorporation? July 2, 2012

Catamaran PD of Maryland, Inc.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

5. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

Attached is a certificate or document of similar import, evidencing the amendment, authenticated not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State, by the Socretary of State or other official having clustody of separate records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated.

Signetate of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a sectiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

leffrey Park (Typed or printed name of person signing)

Tille of person signing)

HLDA - DERIGION CT PRAN MANAGER CHIM

62

50:pt

стид/97//и



CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE

I, ROSS MILLER, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that on July 2, 2012, a Certificate of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation changing the name to CATAMARAN PD OF MARYLAND, INC., was filed in this office by CATALYST RX GOVERNMENT SERVICES, INC. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.



Certified By: Christine Rakow Certificate Number: C20120724-2088 You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on July 24, 2012.

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State